Trickley Coppice Farm, Coppice Lane
Middleton, Tamworth, Staffordshire, B78 2BU
Tel: 0121 323 4000    Fax: 0121 323 4400
Email: solutions@purewaterstorage.co.ukwww.purewaterstorage.co.uk
Grp Two Piece Potable
Cold Water Storage Tanks
Two piece cold water storage tank manufactured from Grp materials.
The same configurations and capacities as the one piece tank range.

•	 Level Gauges
•	 Drip trays
•	 Encapsulated ply base
and much more...
For details of optional items,
please refer to our website:
Trickley Coppice Farm, Coppice Lane
Middleton, Tamworth, Staffordshire, B78 2BU
Tel: 0121 323 4000    Fax: 0121 323 4400
Email: solutions@purewaterstorage.co.ukwww.purewaterstorage.co.uk
Two Piece Standard
Tank Range
Product Nominal
Capacity Internal Dimensions External Dimensions
PW.225.INS.2 225 litres 610 x 610 x 610mm high 780 x 780 x 650mm high
PW.340.INS.2 340 litres 915 x 610 x 610mm high 1085 x 785 x 650mm high
PW.454.INS.2 454 litres 1067 x 610 x 710mm high 1220 x 750 x 750mm high
PW.570.INS.2 570 litres 990 x 760 x 760mm high 1165 x 930 x 800mm high
PW.680.INS.2 680 litres 1220 x 915 x 610mm high 1400 x 1100 x 650mm high
PW.909.INS.2 909 litres 1168 x 890 x 890mm high 1345 x 1070 x 930mm high
PW.1135.INS.2 1135 litres 1524 x 915 x 812mm high 1715 x 1090 x 915mm high
PW.1364.INS.2 1364 litres 1370 x 1092 x 915mm high 1560 x 1285 x 1015mm high
PW.1590.INS.2 1590 litres 1524 x 1143 x 915mm high 1720 x 1330 x 1015mm high
PW.1818.INS.2 1818 litres 1220 x 1220 x 1220mm high 1410 x 1410 x 1320mm high
PW.2272.INS.2 2272 litres 1828 x 1220 x 1016mm high 2025 x 1415 x 1320mm high
PW.2726.INS.2 2726 litres 1828 x 1220 x 1220mm high 2025 x 1415 x 1320mm high
PW.3185.INS.2 3185 litres 2440 x 1220 x 1070mm high 2640 x 1420 x 1170mm high
PW.3636.INS.2 3636 litres 2440 x 1220 x 1220mm high 2640 x 1420 x 1320mm high
PW.4535.INS.2 4535 litres 2440 x 1524 x 1220mm high 2640 x 1715 x 1320mm high
PW.5440.INS.2 5440 litres 2440 x 1828 x 1220mm high 2630 x 2020 x 1320mm high
Product Nominal
Capacity Internal Dimensions External Dimensions
PW.751.INS.2 750 litres 1000 x 1000 x 700mm high 1165 x 1165 x 740mm high
PW.1000.INS.2 1000 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1000mm high 1170 x 1170 x 1100mm high
PW.1220.INS.2 1220 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1220mm high 1185 x 1185 x 1320mm high
PW.1500.INS.2 1500 litres 1500 x 1000 x 1000mm high 1685 x 1185 x 1100mm high
PW.1501.INS.2 1500 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1500mm high 1185 x 1185 x 1600mm high
PW.2000.INS.2 2000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1000mm high 2195 x 1195 x 1100mm high
PW.2250.INS.2 2250 litres 1500 x 1000 x 1500mm high 1705 x 1205 x 1600mm high
PW.2500.INS.2 2500 litres 2500 x 1000 x 1000mm high 2685 x 1185 x 1100mm high
PW.3000.INS.2 3000 litres 3000 x 1000 x 1000mm high 3185 x 1185 x 1100mm high
PW.3001.INS.2 3000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1500mm high 2185 x 1185 x 1600mm high
PW.3750.INS.2 3750 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1000mm high 2685 x 1685 x 1100mm high
PW.4000.INS.2 4000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1000mm high 2190 x 2190 x 1100mm high
PW.4500.INS.2 4500 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1200mm high 2685 x 1685 x 1300mm high
PW.5000.INS.2 5000 litres 2500 x 2000 x 1000mm high 2690 x 2190 x 1100mm high
PW.6000.INS.2 6000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1500mm high 2190 x 2190 x 1600mm high
PW.6001.INS.2 6000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1500mm high 2200 x 2200 x 1600mm high
PW.7500.INS.2 7500 litres 2500 x 2000 x 1500mm high 2705 x 2205 x 1600mm high
PW.9000.INS.2 9000 litres 3000 x 2000 x 1500mm high 3200 x 2200 x 1600mm high
Product To suit valve type Addition to overall
tank height
FVH3 Up to 35mm KAX Aylesbury + 380mm
FVH4 42mm - 54mm Aylesbury & Equilibrium + 380mm